

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2027-2028 OF 2000

MINERAL EXPLORATION CORPN.EMPL.UNION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MINERAL EXPLORATION CORPN.LTD. & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/01/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan,Adv.

Mr. B. Raghunath,Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr.Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call these matters after the disposal of Civil Ap
peal Nos.3595-3612 of

1999, being heard by the Constitution Bench.

(Neena Verma)

(Vij

ay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master