

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2027-2028 OF 2000

MINERAL EXPLORATION CORPN.EMPL.UNION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MINERAL EXPLORATION CORPN.LTD. & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.A. Bobde, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.P. Viswanathan, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Murarka, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

e appellant and

Heard Mr. V.A. Bobde, learned Senior Counsel for th

Mr. V.R. Reddy, learned Senior Counsel for the respondents.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Sd/-

Sd/-

( A.D. Sharma )

( Phoolan Wati A

rorra )

Court Master

Court Mast

er

List of Books cited:

1. 2003 (11) SCC 590 at 603
2. 2006 (4) SCC 1 (P.22 para 12, P.42 para 53)