

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2027-2028 OF 2000

MINERAL EXPLORATION CORPN.EMPL.UNION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MINERAL EXPLORATION CORPN.LTD. & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

udgment of the Hon'ble Dr. Justice AR. Lakshmanan pronounced the j

Bench comprising Hon'ble Dr. Justice AR Lakshmanan and Hon'ble Mr. Justice

Lokeshwar Singh Panta.

The appeals are disposed of in terms of the signed judgment. The re shall be

no order as to costs.

RORA)

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(PHOOLAN WATI A

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)